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Bus 204e Alameda - Gabriela Go to website

Direction
Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín — 
Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía

25 stops

Open route schedule

Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín

Pf64-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf66-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Bahía Fitz Roy

Pe91-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Rafael Matus

Pe92-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. María Elena

Pe94-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Sn. José de La.Estrella

Pe96-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Avenida Trinidad

Pe98-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Dr. Sótero Del Rio

Pe100-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Pasaje Lonquimay

Pe101-Parada / Hogar de María

Pe1349-Linares / esq. Calbuco

Pe106-Linares / esq. Quilpué

Pe107-Linares / esq. La Serena

Pe109-Av. Las Industrias / esq. 28 Oriente

Pe111-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Avenida Lo Ovalle

Ph51-Parada 2 / Departamental - Las Industrias

Ph176-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Ph178-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Alc. P. Alarcón

Ph180-Parada 2 / Estadio San Joaquín

Ph182-Sierra Bella / esq. Pintor Cicarelli

Pa130-Sierra Bella / esq. M. León Prado

Route schedule
Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín — 
Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte 
Larraín

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Pa132-Sierra Bella / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pa135-Lira / esq. Santa Isabel

Pa137-Curicó / esq. San Isidro

Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía



Direction
Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía — Pf60-Parada / Con-
sultorio Laura Vicuña

24 stops

Open route schedule

Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa118-Carmen / esq. Santa Isabel

Pa121-Carmen / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pa123-Carmen / esq. M. León Prado

Ph162-Carmen / esq. Pintor Cicarelli

Ph164-Parada 1 / Estadio San Joaquín

Ph166-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Alc. P. Alarcón

Ph168-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Ph171-Parada 3 / Departamental - Las Industrias

Ph173-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Avenida Lo Ovalle

Pe73-Av. Las Industrias / esq. Calle I

Pe75-Linares / esq. Quilpué

Pe79-Linares / esq. Punta Arenas

Pe80-Parada / Hogar de María

Pe81-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Carahue

Pe83-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Dr. Sótero Del Rio

Pe85-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Avenida Trinidad

Pe87-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Sn. José de La.Estrella

Pe89-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. María Elena

Pe90-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Rafael Matus

Pf54-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Pedro Núñez F.

Pf56-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf59-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín

Pf60-Parada / Consultorio Laura Vicuña

Route schedule
Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía — Pf60-Parada / Con-
sultorio Laura Vicuña

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pa115-Parada 6 / (M) Santa Lucía

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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204e Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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